
ART-469

no. part. material dimension quantity

1 front leg steel dia.38x1300＋5mm 2

2 back leg steel dia.38x1300＋5mm 2

3 left top frame steel 850x490＋5mm 1

4 right top frame steel 850x490＋5mm 1

5 connecting leg between 
front and back legs steel dia.16x690＋5mm 2

6 left connecting tube 
between back legs steel dia.22x940＋5mm 1

7 right connecting tube 
between back legs steel dia.22x940＋5mm 1

8 hanging tube steel dia.19x850＋5mm 4

9 arm tube steel dia.25x680＋5mm 2

10 seat place steel+oxford 1

11 spring steel 2

12 roof bent tube steel dia.16x1600＋5mm 2

13 roof straight tube steel dia.16x1210＋5mm 2

14 roof polyester 1

15 cushion polyester 1

16 screw steel M6x86 4

17 screw steel M6x68 4

18 screw steel M6x48 6

19 screw steel M6x30 3



no. part. material dimension quantity

20 screw steel M8x62 2

21 screw steel M8x36 2

22 screw steel M8x58 2

23 nut steel M6 2

24 forcing screw steel M6x35 2

25 plastic  washer steel dia.13 6

26  M6 washer steel dia.13 34

27 M6 nut steel M6 17

28 M6 nut cap plastic M6 17

29 M8 washer steel dia.16 12

30 M8  nut steel M8 6

31 M8  nut cap plastic M8 6

32 top cap on leg tubes plastic 4

33 bottom cap on leg tubes plastic 4

34 cap on back connecting 
tube between back legs plastic 2

35 cap on arm tubes plastic 4


